Product
Construction
Conductor Shield:
•	 Extruded, concentric,
thermoset semiconducting
material
Insulation:
•	 XLPE (RW90 rated)

MIN. BEND
RADIUS (PULL)OVER
INNER JACKET
OVER
ARMOUR
OVERALL
CABLE
AWG or
kcmil
AWG in. | mm in. | mm in. | mm
lbs|1000ft
kg|km
30°C
ambient
lb | kg in. | mm
85210M060305700 3 6 8 1.050 | 26.7 1.290 | 32.8 1.382 | 35.1 912 | 1358 75 630 | 286 24.9 | 634
85210M040305700 3 4 8 1.122 | 28.5 1.362 | 34.6 1.454 | 36.9 1113 | 1656 95 1002 | 454 26.2 | 666
85210M030305700 3 3 6 1.180 | 30.0 1.420 | 36.1 1.512 | 38.4 1291 | 1922 115 1263 | 573 27.3 | 692
85210M020305700 3 2 6 1.247 | 31.7 1.487 | 37.8 1.579 | 40.1 1452 | 2160 130 1593 | 722 28.5 | 723
85210M010345700 3 1 6 1.331 | 33.8 1.571 | 39.9 1.679 | 42.6 1706 | 2539 145 2009 | 911 30.2 | 768
85210M1/0345700 3 1/0 6 1.417 | 36.0 1.657 | 42.1 1.765 | 44.8 1958 | 2915 170 2534 | 1150 31.8 | 808
85210M2/0345700 3 2/0 6 1.510 | 38.4 1.750 | 44.5 1.858 | 47.2 2275 | 3386 195 3194 | 1449 33.5 | 850
85210M3/0345700 3 3/0 4 1.620 | 41.1 1.925 | 48.9 2.033 | 51.6 2807 | 4177 225 4027 | 1827 36.6 | 930
85210M4/0345700 3 4/0 4 1.800 | 45.72 2.105 | 53.5 2.213 | 56.2 3432 | 5107 260 5078 | 2304 39.9 | 1012
85210M250365700 3 250 4 1.921 | 48.8 2.226 | 56.5 2.334 | 59.3 3895 | 5796 290 6000 | 2722 42.0 | 1067
85210M300365700 3 300 4 2.035 | 51.7 2.340 | 59.4 2.472 | 62.8 4520 | 6727 320 7200 | 3266 44.5 | 1130
85210M350365700 3 350 3 2.143 | 54.4 2.448 | 62.2 2.580 | 65.5 5085 | 7567 350 8400 | 3810 46.4 | 1179
85210M500365700 3 500 3 2.419 | 61.4 2.724 | 69.2 2.856 | 72.5 6683 | 9946 430 12000 | 5443 51.4 | 1305
85210M750365700 3 750 2 2.882 | 73.2 3.187 | 80.9 3.333 | 84.7 9620 | 14316 535 18000 | 8165 60.0 | 1523